प्र. का. लेखा एवं लेखा परीक्षा विभाग "शेयर कक्ष", बैंक हाऊस, प्रथम तल, 21, राजेन्द्रा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली–110 008 H.O. Accounts & Audit Department "Shares Cell", Bank House, 1st Floor, 21, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008

Phone: 011-25782926, 25812922, 25817353, 25728930, Email:complianceofficer@psb.co.in

संदर्भ:

दिनांक /Dated:

PSB/HO/Shares Cell/

/2017-18

June 02, 2018

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Department of Corporate Services, 25th floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP ID : PSB

SCRIP CODE: 533295

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, C – 1, Block – G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai – 400 051.

SYMBOL: PSB SERIES: EQ

Dear Sir,

Reg: Regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

It is informed that Bank has received one request through RTA M/s Link Intime India Pvt Ltd for issuing duplicate share certificate for 49 shares against old Share Certificate No. 11 bearing distinctive no No. 190706468 to 190706516, Folio No. 0000009 from Smt. Sarla Devi Goel jointly with Sh. P P Goel.

If any person has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Bank's Share Transfer Agent M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd 44, Community Centre, 2nd Floor, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, Near PVR Naraina, NewDelhi–110028 within 15 days from this date; else the Bank will proceed to issue Duplicate Certificate(s) without further information.

We are enclosing copy of Notice of loss of Share certificate of the above named shareholder given in one English and one Hindi newspaper on 02.06.2018.

This is for your information.

Yours faithfully,

[Ajit Singh Ahuja] Company Secretary

GG12171 02 06/18



੧ਓ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक

(धार्य संग्कार का उपक्रम) प्रधान कार्यातयः 21— राजेंद्र प्लेस, नई दिल्ली—110008

सूचना

नोटिस इस प्रकार दिया गया है कि बैंक की उल्लिखित प्रतिभूतियों के प्रमाण-पत्र खो गए हैं / गलत है और प्रतिभूतियों के धारक ने बुष्लिकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने के लिए बैंक के पास आवेदन किया है।

प्रतिमृतियों के संबंध में दावा करने वाले किसी भी व्यक्ति को बैंक के शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट मैंसर्स लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, 44, सामुदायिक केंद्र, दूसरा तल, नारायण औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, चरण-1, पीवीआर नारायण के पास, नई दिल्ली –110028, के पास इस तारीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर दावा दायर करेगा; अन्यथा बैंक बिना किसी सुचना के ड्प्लिकेट सर्टिफिकेट जारी कर देगा।

100	क्र.सं.	फोलियो नं	शेयरधारक का नाम	विशिष्ट संख्या	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरों की सं0
	1.	0000009	श्रीमती सरला देवी गोयल		11	49
ă		100	एवं श्री पी. पी. गोयल	190706516		

यह जानकारी निवेशक सूचना के तहत बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.psbindia.com)

पर भी उपलब्ध है । स्थानः नई दिल्ली

तिथिः 01.06.2018

(अजीत सिंह अहुंजा)

कंपनी सचिव

Financial Express



੧ਓ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਵਾਰਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

Punjab & Sind Bank

(A Govt of India Undertaking)
Head Office: 21-Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110 008.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Bank have been lost/mislaid and the holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the Bank to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s).

Any Person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Bank's Share Transfer Agent M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, 44, Community Centre, 2nd Floor, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, Near PVR Naraina, New Delhi–110028 within 15 days from this date; else the Bank will proceed to issue Duplicate Certificate(s) without further information.

н	Tartio momaton.								
	S.No.	Folio No	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive Nos		No of Shares			
	1.	0000009	Smt. Sarla Devi Goel and Sh. P P Goel		11	49			

This information is available on website of the Bank (www.psbindia.com) under Investor Information.

Place: New Delhi Date: 01.06.2018 (Ajit Singh Ahuja) Company Secretary



02/06/18